
All Month Shoe Drive

Sunday, September 07, 2025 5pm Kick off "Draft Day"

Sunday, September 14, 2025 Welcome reception - no class

Sunday, September 21, 2025 12pm Edge - Middle School

Sunday, September 21, 2025 2pm Life Teen - High School

Sunday, September 28, 2025 5pm Combined @ fire pit

Saturday, October 04, 2025 time TBD Diocese Youth Festival

Sunday, October 05, 2025 1pm  blessing of animals

Sunday, October 12, 2025 12pm Edge - Middle School

Sunday, October 12, 2025 2pm Life Teen - High School

Sunday, October 19, 2025 12pm Edge - Middle School

Sunday, October 19, 2025 2pm Life Teen - High School

Sunday, October 26, 2025 TBD YM Pumpkin Patch

Sunday, October 26, 2025 TBD Fall Party

Giving Tree in Vestibul all month

Saturday, November 01, 2025 4pm All Saints Day

Sunday, November 02, 2025 4pm All Souls Mass

Sunday, November 02, 2025 2pm Combinded Class Make Vet bags

Saturday, November 08, 2025 TBD GCYP Franciscan retreat

Sunday, November 09, 2025 no class - retreat on Saturday

Monday, November 10, 2025 5pm Youth For Troops Anthem Civic Center

Sunday, November 16, 2025 TBD Friendsgiving

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 St Rose  Feast Day

Saturday, November 22, 2025 TBD Franciscan Young adult summit

Sunday, November 23, 2025 12pm Edge - Middle School Class on St. Rose

Sunday, November 23, 2025 2pm Life Teen - High School

Thursday, November 27, 2025 Thanksgiving Day

Sunday, November 30, 2025 Frist Day of Advent

Sunday, November 30, 2025 TBD XLT / Adoration

sales dates TBD holiday candy sales

Thursday, December 04, 2025 630pm Penance Service

Sunday, December 07, 2025 12pm Edge - Middle School

Sunday, December 07, 2025 2pm Life Teen - High School

Monday, December 08, 2025 6pm Immaculate Conception

Friday, December 12, 2025 TBD OLG Mass

Sunday, December 14, 2025 TBD caroling & Christmas Party

Sunday, December 21, 2025 TBD Live Nativity? 

Sunday, December 28, 2025 No Classes

sibamng gabi masses

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 Christmas eve / Christmas

Nov-25

"Playbook"

Nov-25

"Hail Mary"

This event has been postponed by the Diocese - 
stay tuned for new date info

Picture station with pets / priests

"Out of Bounds

"Playbook"

Sep-25

"Referee"

Oct-25


